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ALL CLASSES ARE ONLINE THIS SUMMER  

Glendale Community College Noncredit ESL 

Summer 2020: June 15 – July 24  

 

Morning Classes 

Ticket  Level Instructor Time Days 
1683 Literacy Bond  8:30 am – 12:00 pm MTWTH 

1685 Literacy (Armenian support) Khanbabian 8:30 – 12:00 MTWTH 

1689 1 Simpson (DE) 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

1705 1 Keshishian  8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

1724 1 (Focus on listening and speaking) Semerdzhyan 8:30 – 12:00 MTWTH 

1677 1  Mott  8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

1676 1 Avancemos program (Spanish support) Cruz  8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

1690 2 Fallahi  8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

1719 2 Van Norman (DE) 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

1720 2  Avancemos program (Spanish support) DePiro 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

1678 2  Fernandez-Presa 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

1691 3   Mayer 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

1715 3  Ng 8:30 – 12:00 MTWTH 

1679 3  Cheeseman (DE) 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

1728 3 (For repeating students) Hovsepian  8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

1706 4 Sadeghilar (DE) 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

1695 4   Christy 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

1694 4 (For repeating students) DerBedrossian 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

1712 5 Makhmuryan  8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

1713 5 (For repeating students) Aintablian 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

1707 Citizenship Keshishian 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

1687 Beginning Conversation Torres 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

1696 Beginning Conversation DePiro 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

1686 Intermediate Conversation Sadeghilar 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

1718 Intermediate Conversation Lee 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

1701 Advanced Conversation Oliver 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 
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1734 Advanced Conversation 
(Only for students enrolled in the Medical 

Assistant course) 

Sato 8:30 am – 11:30 pm Friday 

 

Afternoon Classes 

Ticket  Level Instructor Time Days 
1703 Literacy Janvelyan  12:00 – 3:30 pm MTWTH 

1704 1 Young  12:00 – 3:30  MTWTH 

1708 2 Raimondo (DE) 12:00 – 3:30  MTWTH 

1692 3 Grammer 12:00 – 3:30  MTWTH 

1722 4  Aramyan 12:00 – 3:30  MTWTH 

1731 Beginning Conversation Fallahi 12:20 – 2:20 M & W 

1688 Intermediate Conversation Kim 12:20 – 2:20 M & W 

1700 Advanced Conversation Mumba 12:20 – 2:20 M & W 

 

Evening Classes 

Ticket  Level Instructor Time Days 
1702 Literacy Avancemos (Spanish support) Barrios-Zamora  6:00 – 9:30 pm MTWTH 

1716 Literacy (Armenian support) Zadoorian 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

1682 1 Margaryan  6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

1726 1  Tubbs 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

1717 1 Avancemos program (Spanish support) Sandoval   6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

1727 2 AbiSaab  6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

1709 2 Avancemos program (Spanish support) Siegrist 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

1684 2  Watts 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

1680 3 Hambarsumian (DE) 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

1710 3 Mosleh  6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

1693 3 (For repeating students) Seaborne  6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

1723 4 Ryan 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

1711 4 (For repeating students) Yeganyan 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

1714 5 Sargsyan 6:00 – 9:30 pm MTWTH 

1721 Beginning Conversation  Eguizarian  6:00 – 8:30 pm M & W 

1730 Intermediate Conversation Eguizarian 6:00 – 8:30 pm T & TH 



June 4, 2020 

 

 
ALL CLASSES ARE ONLINE THIS SUMMER  

Conversation Classes 
1687 Beginning Conversation Torres 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

1696 Beginning Conversation DePiro 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

1731 Beginning Conversation Fallahi 12:20 – 2:20 pm M & W 

1721 Beginning Conversation  Eguizarian  6:00 – 8:30 pm M & W 

1686 Intermediate Conversation Sadeghilar 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

1718 Intermediate Conversation Lee 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

1688 Intermediate Conversation Kim 12:20 – 2:20 pm M & W 

1730 Intermediate Conversation Eguizarian 6:00 – 8:30 pm T & TH 

1701 Advanced Conversation Oliver 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

1700 Advanced Conversation Mumba 12:20 – 2:20 pm M & W 

1734 Advanced Conversation 
(Only for students enrolled in the Medical 

Assistant course) 

Sato 8:30 am – 11:30 pm Friday 

 

Citizenship Class 
1707 Citizenship Keshishian 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
DE=Instructor is certified in distance education  


